3.1.6.X.XXX.X.0.0
SERIES
1 = STANDARD PUMP
2 = HIGH SPEED PUMP
P1
3.1.6.X.XXX.X.0.0
BASIC SERIAL NUMBER MOUNTING FLANGE
1 = 6 BOLT
2 = ISO 4 BOLT
DISLACEMENT
PISTON PUMP
SERIES
DISPLACEMENT Max PRESSURE Max SPEED WEIGHT
CODE DESCRIP. cm3/rev. GMP (IMP) Bar PSI R.P.M. Kg.
3.1.6.1.019.X.0.0 P1-19-6F/4D 19 4,2 350/400 5100/5800 1800 10/10,5
3.1.6.1.025.X.0.0 P1-25-6F/4D 25 5,5 350/400 5100/5800 1800 10/10,5
3.1.6.1.037.X.0.0 P1-37-6F/4D 37 9,1 350/400 5100/5800 1800 10/10,5
3.1.6.1.050.X.0.0 P1-50-6F/4D 50 11 350/400 5100/5800 1800 10/10,5
3.1.6.1.060.X.0.0 P1-60-6F/4D 60 13,2 300/350 4350/5100 1700 10/10,5
3.1.6.2.012.X.0.0 P1-12V-6F/4D 12 2,6 350/400 5100/5800 2400 10/10,5
3.1.6.2.016.X.0.0 P1-16V-6F/4D 16 3,5 350/400 5100/5800 2400 10/10,5
3.1.6.2.025.X.0.0 P1-25V-6F/4D 25 5,5 350/400 5100/5800 2400 10/10,5
3.1.6.2.033.X.0.0 P1-33V-6F/4D 33 7,3 350/400 5100/5800 2400 10/10,5
STANDARD PUMPS HIGH SPEED PUMPSLitres/Min. Litres/Min.
R.P.M. KW R.P.M. KW
DELIVERY INPUT POWER INPUT POWERDELIVERY
�1-